
1 

SALARIES AND ALLOWANCES ACT 1975 

DETERMINATION VARIATION 
 

PREAMBLE 

The Salaries and Allowances Tribunal has issued a determination, following a request from Murdoch 

University to review the remuneration provided to Murdoch University Governing Council members. 

 

DETERMINATION 

The determination of the Salaries and Allowances Tribunal, University Governing Board Members No 2 

of 2018, made on 27 November 2018, pursuant to 6(1)(ea) of the Salaries and Allowances Act 1975, as 

amended from time to time, is hereby varied by a determination as set out below. 

 Remove reference to the Senate of Murdoch University, as it appears in ‘Table 1: Annual 

remuneration for University Governing Councils members’ in Part 2 and include the following: 

 Chancellor 
Pro 

Chancellor 

Committee 

Chairperson 

Committee 

Member 

Council 

Member 

(non-

student) 

Council 

Member 

(student) 

Senate of Murdoch 

University 
$80,000 $40,000 $35,000 $20,000 $15,000 $5,000 

This determination is effective on and from 27 May 2019. 

 

Signed on 27 May 2019 

 

 

 

 

M Seares AO  B A Sargeant PSM C P Murphy PSM 

CHAIR  MEMBER MEMBER 

    

SALARIES AND ALLOWANCES TRIBUNAL 

 

 


